custom sizes on request

dimensions WxDxH

0208 SYM cabinet 80 x 47 x 100

solid wood body
MDF body:
RAL/Sikkens color

80 x 47 x 140
solid wood body
MDF body:
RAL/Sikkens color

80 x 47 x 220
solid wood body
MDF body:
RAL/Sikkens color

0208 SYM cabinet

design: Gjalt Pilat, 2002

light elm

2.121
1.649

2.887
2.258

3.877
3.130

oak

2.291
1.780

3.118
2.439

4.187
3.381

walnut

2.635
2.110

3.586
2.890

4.816
3.719

prices 2023 in euro excl. VAT

key features / additional prices

« doors have an damping effect
when closing

+ body is dismountable

cabinet is supplied assembled

unless otherwise ordered

hull is either all solid wood or MDF

in RAL or Sikkens color of your choice

shelves are not height adjustable

« number of shelves at a height of:
100cm:2/140cm:3/220cm: 4

« The finishing options are according to
the solid wood samples such as
presented in the current sample box.

+ The prices are the same for all finishes;

soap and / or oil, stain-lacquer,

transparant lacquer and color lacquer.
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