0208 SYM cabinet

design: Gjalt Pilat, 2002

prices 2023 in euro excl. VAT

	custom sizes on request				
dimensions	WxDxH	light elm	oak	walnut	key features / additional prices
0208 SYM cabinet	80 x 47 x 100				 doors have an damping effect
\bigwedge	solid wood body	2.121	2.291	2.635	when closing
	MDF body:	1.649	1.780	2.110	 body is dismountable
	RAL/Sikkens color				cabinet is supplied assembled
					unless otherwise ordered hull is either all solid wood or MDF
					in RAL or Sikkens color of your choice
~					 shelves are not height adjustable
	80 x 47 x 140				• number of shelves at a height of:
	solid wood body	2.887	3.118	3.586	100 cm: 2 / 140 cm: 3 / 220 cm: 4
	MDF body:	2.258	2.439	2.890	 The finishing options are according to
	RAL/Sikkens color				the solid wood samples such as presented in the current sample box.
Ψ					The prices are the same for all finishes;
					soap and / or oil, stain-lacquer,
\bigwedge					transparant lacquer and color lacquer.
	80 x 47 x 220				
	solid wood body	3.877	4.187	4.816	
	MDF body:	3.130	3.381	3.719	
	RAL/Sikkens color				
W					

